
National lnstitute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Notification for Result of Master of Technology I Semester Civil Engineering (Geotechnical
Engineering) examinations Nov /Dec 2023

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Technology I semester civil
Engineering (Geotechnical Engineering) examination of thrs lnstitute held in Nov /Dec.2023is declared

as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Resutt Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Pavement Materials

Engineering Properties of Soils

Foundation Engineering

Earth Dams & Slope Stability

Seminar-1

Advanced Geotechnical Lab-1

Concrete Mechanics

MCE4CO5

MCE2COl

MCE2CO3

MCE2CO5

MCE2SOT

MCE2LOg

MCE.1E39

Sr.
No.

RollNo. Father's Name SGPA

1

2

3

4

5

6

323102201

323102202

323102203

323102204

323402201

323402203

Vishal Proach

Prerna Bhargav

Janvi Raj

Mukesh Kumar

KapilTanwar

Surajit Bhunia

Tilak Raj

Saktooram

Baldev Ra1

Prabhu Prasad

Rohtash Singh

Subhash Bhunia

8.2778

I 1667

Re MCE'1E39 (End)

7.8333

7.9444

7.6667

All efforts have b
However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 6-February-2024
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